
Fastest Recorded 1/4 Mile Runs

Position Car # First Name Surname Vehicle Colour ET RT Speed

1 84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 11.704 1.786 194.94

2 126 Daniel Rignall Mazda MX5 White 12.624 1.197 190.14

3 2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 13.104 1.085 187.50

4 147 Matthew Terenowski 2002 Nissan 200SX Grey 13.831 1.293 186.20

5 26 Patrick Herring 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 13.593 1.353 181.81

6 57 Rob Turner Nissan Silvia S15 TBA 13.986 0.827 180.60

7 165 Carson Van Loenhout Porsche 911 GT2 TBA 12.542 1.377 180.00

8 136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 13.445 1.543 180.00

9 143 Gareth Foster 1999 Porsche 911 Blue 13.458 3.712 178.21

10 192 Joseph Corica 2008 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 14.972 1.399 178.21

11 101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 13.115 1.203 177.04

12 181 Jan Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 13.042 1.368 175.32

13 6 Jeff Cocivera 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Pewter 15.587 1.134 173.63

14 74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 14.071 1.213 170.34

15 89 Wade Saunders 1990 Volkswagen Golf GTI White 14.382 1.318 169.81

16 149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 14.484 1.116 169.81

17 103 Brendan Fitzgerald 2001 Nissan Skyline R34 Blue 13.106 1.070 169.27

18 119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 14.371 1.411 169.27

19 73 James Hope 1994 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R Black 13.503 0.960 167.70

20 184 Matthew Prest 2012 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 13.977 1.536 167.70

21 141 Sadahudin Selman 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 7 TBA 13.265 1.189 166.15

22 32 Kael Mccutcheon 2006 FPV F6 Red 14.569 1.193 163.63

23 194 David Hancock 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 15.249 1.152 163.63

24 62 Tom Widenbar 2006 HSV Senator Black 14.078 1.430 163.14

25 7 Andrew Dunnet 2008 Subaru Liberty GTB White 14.824 1.195 161.19



Fastest Recorded 1000m Runs

Position Car # First Name Surname Vehicle Colour ET RT Speed

1 113 Tony Locatori 2007 FPV F6 Typhoon Orange 21.083 1.086 275.51

2 66 Justin Zrinski 1990 Subaru Legacy Red 19.734 1.329 268.65

3 57 Rob Turner Nissan Silvia S15 TBA 21.272 1.311 267.32

4 20 Simon Richards 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 19.636 3.291 266.00

5 30 Gavin Beer 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 20.158 2.802 264.70

6 115 Danny Coyne 2008 HSV Maloo Ute Matte Black 22.051 1.446 264.70

7 109 John Clark 1994 Nissan 180sx White 22.644 2.327 264.70

8 155 Simon Gemser 1991 Nissan Silvia Black/Red 21.441 1.593 263.41

9 196 Caz Slako McLaren MP4-12C White 20.546 1.405 260.86

10 101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 23.685 1.247 260.86

11 189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 22.813 1.355 259.61

12 148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 21.763 4.260 258.37

13 42 Richard Gilmore 1995 Nissan Skyline R33 Purple 21.678 1.549 257.14

14 64 James Eames 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 White 21.388 1.819 255.92

15 78 Wesley James 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Blue 22.220 2.741 255.92

16 43 Julian Ohara 2007 Ford GT40 Red 21.462 2.999 254.71

17 136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 23.726 1.546 254.71

18 50 Nan Slako Holden HSV Monaro 427 TBA 23.413 1.199 252.33

19 17 David Christie 2007 Holden Commodore VE Black 21.228 1.332 250.00

20 195 John Kopcheff 2009 Audi RS 6 Black 21.325 1.854 250.00

21 186 Gareth Simpson 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Zebra 21.845 1.279 250.00

22 81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 24.559 1.429 248.84

23 10 Lachlan Judd 1990 Mazda Cosmo Silver 22.267 2.517 247.70

24 194 David Hancock 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 22.216 1.855 246.57

25 110 Karlo Karakizi 2010 Lamborghini Superleggera Grey 22.557 2.540 245.45

26 177 Chris Caruso 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Yellow 21.721 1.351 244.34

27 38 Troy Harper 2008 Lamborghini Superleggera Black 22.258 9.734 244.34

28 18 David Christie 2002 Holden VY SS Ute Green 23.686 1.329 243.24

29 6 Jeff Cocivera 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Pewter 24.322 2.445 242.15

30 2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 23.166 1.318 241.07

31 65 Kurt Moggiridge 2003 HSV Maloo Black 22.771 1.245 240.00

32 131 Patrick Fassetta 2009 Ford Falcon G6E Turbo TBA 23.885 1.081 240.00

33 3 Mit Slako HSV VX 427 Twin Turbo TBA 23.982 1.136 240.00

34 75 Michael Gileno 2005 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 22.909 1.446 238.93

35 77 Mike Bowser 2012 Camaro Yellow 23.106 0.776 237.88

36 125 Terry Lim 1992 Subaru Liberty RS White 22.586 1.851 236.84

37 124 Ryan Mccreery 2001 Mitsubishi Evolution 7 Silver 24.361 1.354 236.84

38 12 Denver Parker 1993 Nissan Skyline R33 Orange 23.406 1.633 233.76

39 36 Hampus Wallengren 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Red 22.555 1.190 232.75

40 103 Brendan Fitzgerald 2001 Nissan Skyline R34 Blue 23.092 2.392 232.75

41 126 Daniel Rignall Mazda MX5 White 22.645 1.423 230.76

42 133 Jarrad Miles 1988 Nissan 300ZX Black 23.711 2.009 229.78

43 182 Richard Cooper 2006 Lotus Elise Red 22.464 1.097 228.81

44 185 Josh Plant 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Black 23.234 1.631 228.81

45 19 Jared Brooksbank 1993 Toyota Camry Green 24.041 4.429 228.81

46 96 Gordon Reynolds 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 24.055 1.816 228.81

47 119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 24.595 2.555 228.81

48 47 Lindsay Rea 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 23.681 2.659 226.89

49 144 Bryan Chew 2010 Aston Martin V8 Vantage Grey 24.069 2.713 226.89

50 59 Ken Christie 2000 Holden Commodore VT White 22.141 0.952 224.06

51 111 Michael West 1996 Toyota Supra Blue 23.537 2.117 223.14

52 117 Adam Farmer 1982 Toyota Corolla Red 23.401 2.354 222.22

53 118 Kynan Johnston 2011 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 24.221 8.603 222.22

54 129 Michael Sunderland 1991 Toyota Supra Green 25.656 2.146 220.40

55 114 Max Meredith 1994 Nissan Skyline R32 White 25.676 1.621 219.51

56 174 Andrew Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 24.071 1.557 218.62

57 87 Brendan Jewson 2006 Holden Commodore VE SSV Silver 24.729 1.677 218.62

58 37 Ludwig Nguyen Ngoc 1990 Subaru Legacy Wine 23.728 2.863 217.74

59 88 Peter Hulbert Lexus IS-F TBA 24.036 1.590 217.74

60 74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 24.725 2.011 217.74

61 0 Antilag Motorsport 2013 Racewars Taxi Taxi 21.079 1.512 216.86

62 71 Justin Brown 2007 FPV F6 Typhoon R-Spec Black 24.548 1.866 216.00



63 89 Wade Saunders 1990 Volkswagen Golf GTI White 26.149 1.291 215.13

64 39 Luke Iustini 2011 BMW 135i Blue 24.768 2.061 214.28

65 149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 24.103 4.918 213.43

66 97 Michael Wilks 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 TBA 25.744 1.073 213.43

67 162 Nicolas Del Carlo 1990 Mazda RX7 Black 23.529 2.039 212.59

68 34 Lance Harper Nissan R33 LM1 GT-R TBA 25.610 1.090 212.59

69 13 Jeremy Thompson 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 24.376 4.772 211.76

70 73 James Hope 1994 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R Black 23.924 1.005 209.30

71 84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 20.949 1.486 208.49

72 181 Jan Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 23.785 1.255 208.49

73 62 Tom Widenbar 2006 HSV Senator Black 25.293 1.647 208.49

74 157 Adam Peterson 2004 Volvo V70R Titanium 25.364 5.811 208.49

75 156 Fred Gibbs 2010 Ford Focus XR5T Blue 25.190 3.676 207.69

76 142 Leon Ball 2008 Audi S5 Black 25.840 1.160 207.69

77 79 Stirling Quintal 1989 Mazda RX7 Blue 22.913 2.047 206.10

78 143 Gareth Foster 1999 Porsche 911 Blue 25.398 1.074 206.10

79 140 Cameron Jones 2010 Volkswagen Golf R White 25.227 6.410 204.54

80 130 Marshall Lee 1991 Nissan 180SX Black 24.276 2.650 203.77

81 200 Nan Slako HSV VE W427 TBA 24.414 1.473 200.74

82 49 Chloe Butler 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 24.933 2.305 200.74

83 7 Andrew Dunnet 2008 Subaru Liberty GTB White 26.282 5.534 197.08

84 159 Mark Thomas 1955 Chevrolet 210 Black/White 22.284 1.120 192.17

85 192 Joseph Corica 2008 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 26.504 1.410 190.14

86 24 Harry Anders Nijsen 2007 Renault Megane R26 TBA 28.730 1.441 183.67

87 41 Damon Gleeson 1992 Nissan Skyline R32 Red 24.950 1.223 175.89

88 152 Socrates Bakaimis 1978 Nissan Skyline C210 Orange 33.436 2.086 170.34

89 172 Tom Bentley Nissan Silvia S14 TBA 25.303 1.912 169.27

90 107 Ben Pole 1998 Toyota Chaser Green 24.206 3.379 153.40

91 4 Gavin Fairchild 1986 Ford Sierra RS Cosworth Black 26.729 1.566 149.58



All Recorded Runs

Car # First Name Surname Vehicle Colour Event Type ET RT Speed

2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 1/4 Mile Drag 13.086 1.338 183.67

2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 1/4 Mile Drag 13.104 1.085 187.50

2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 1/4 Mile Drag 13.734 1.466 171.97

6 Jeff Cocivera 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Pewter 1/4 Mile Drag 15.587 1.134 173.63

7 Andrew Dunnet 2008 Subaru Liberty GTB White 1/4 Mile Drag 14.824 1.195 161.19

26 Patrick Herring 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 13.593 1.353 181.81

26 Patrick Herring 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 13.901 1.325 152.11

32 Kael Mccutcheon 2006 FPV F6 Red 1/4 Mile Drag 14.569 1.193 163.63

57 Rob Turner Nissan Silvia S15 TBA 1/4 Mile Drag 13.986 0.827 180.60

62 Tom Widenbar 2006 HSV Senator Black 1/4 Mile Drag 14.078 1.430 163.14

73 James Hope 1994 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R Black 1/4 Mile Drag 13.503 0.960 167.70

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1/4 Mile Drag 15.751 1.231 145.16

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1/4 Mile Drag 14.071 1.213 170.34

84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 1/4 Mile Drag 11.636 1.627 193.54

84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 1/4 Mile Drag 11.704 1.786 194.94

89 Wade Saunders 1990 Volkswagen Golf GTI White 1/4 Mile Drag 14.382 1.318 169.81

101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 13.115 1.203 177.04

103 Brendan Fitzgerald 2001 Nissan Skyline R34 Blue 1/4 Mile Drag 13.106 1.070 169.27

119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 1/4 Mile Drag 14.371 1.411 169.27

126 Daniel Rignall Mazda MX5 White 1/4 Mile Drag 12.624 1.197 190.14

136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 1/4 Mile Drag 13.445 1.543 180.00

141 Sadahudin Selman 2001 Mitsubishi Evo 7 TBA 1/4 Mile Drag 13.265 1.189 166.15

143 Gareth Foster 1999 Porsche 911 Blue 1/4 Mile Drag 13.458 3.712 178.21

143 Gareth Foster 1999 Porsche 911 Blue 1/4 Mile Drag 13.907 1.087 163.63

147 Matthew Terenowski 2002 Nissan 200SX Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 13.831 1.293 186.20

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 14.484 1.116 169.81

165 Carson Van Loenhout Porsche 911 GT2 TBA 1/4 Mile Drag 12.542 1.377 180.00

181 Jan Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 1/4 Mile Drag 13.042 1.368 175.32

184 Matthew Prest 2012 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 1/4 Mile Drag 13.977 1.536 167.70

192 Joseph Corica 2008 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 1/4 Mile Drag 14.972 1.399 178.21

194 David Hancock 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1/4 Mile Drag 15.249 1.152 163.63

0 Antilag Motorsport 2013 Racewars Taxi Taxi 1000m Drag 21.598 1.692 184.93

0 Antilag Motorsport 2013 Racewars Taxi Taxi 1000m Drag 21.079 1.512 216.86

0 Antilag Motorsport 2013 Racewars Taxi Taxi 1000m Drag 28.242 2.752 143.61

2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 1000m Drag 73.395 1.134 240.00

2 Damien King 1991 Nissan Silvia Green 1000m Drag 23.166 1.318 241.07

3 Mit Slako HSV VX 427 Twin Turbo TBA 1000m Drag 23.982 1.136 240.00

4 Gavin Fairchild 1986 Ford Sierra RS Cosworth Black 1000m Drag 26.729 1.566 149.58

6 Jeff Cocivera 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Pewter 1000m Drag 24.322 2.445 242.15

7 Andrew Dunnet 2008 Subaru Liberty GTB White 1000m Drag 26.282 5.534 197.08

10 Lachlan Judd 1990 Mazda Cosmo Silver 1000m Drag 22.267 2.517 247.70

12 Denver Parker 1993 Nissan Skyline R33 Orange 1000m Drag 26.096 1.597 225.00

12 Denver Parker 1993 Nissan Skyline R33 Orange 1000m Drag 23.406 1.633 233.76

13 Jeremy Thompson 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 24.376 4.772 211.76

13 Jeremy Thompson 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 25.084 2.074 211.76

17 David Christie 2007 Holden Commodore VE Black 1000m Drag 21.228 1.332 250.00

18 David Christie 2002 Holden VY SS Ute Green 1000m Drag 23.686 1.329 243.24

19 Jared Brooksbank 1993 Toyota Camry Green 1000m Drag 24.041 4.429 228.81

20 Simon Richards 1991 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 19.636 3.291 266.00

24 Harry Anders Nijsen 2007 Renault Megane R26 TBA 1000m Drag 28.730 1.441 183.67

26 Patrick Herring 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 29.371 2.339 122.17

30 Gavin Beer 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 20.158 2.802 264.70

30 Gavin Beer 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 22.045 2.751 254.71

34 Lance Harper Nissan R33 LM1 GT-R TBA 1000m Drag 26.435 1.116 166.66

34 Lance Harper Nissan R33 LM1 GT-R TBA 1000m Drag 25.610 1.090 212.59

34 Lance Harper Nissan R33 LM1 GT-R TBA 1000m Drag 25.060 1.344 210.11

36 Hampus Wallengren 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Red 1000m Drag 22.555 1.190 232.75

36 Hampus Wallengren 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Red 1000m Drag 23.052 1.687 227.84

37 Ludwig Nguyen Ngoc 1990 Subaru Legacy Wine 1000m Drag 23.728 2.863 217.74

38 Troy Harper 2008 Lamborghini Superleggera Black 1000m Drag 22.258 9.734 244.34

39 Luke Iustini 2011 BMW 135i Blue 1000m Drag 24.768 2.061 214.28

41 Damon Gleeson 1992 Nissan Skyline R32 Red 1000m Drag 24.950 1.223 175.89

42 Richard Gilmore 1995 Nissan Skyline R33 Purple 1000m Drag 56.922 1.508 244.34



42 Richard Gilmore 1995 Nissan Skyline R33 Purple 1000m Drag 21.259 1.378 253.52

42 Richard Gilmore 1995 Nissan Skyline R33 Purple 1000m Drag 20.936 1.692 248.84

42 Richard Gilmore 1995 Nissan Skyline R33 Purple 1000m Drag 21.678 1.549 257.14

43 Julian Ohara 2007 Ford GT40 Red 1000m Drag 21.462 2.999 254.71

43 Julian Ohara 2007 Ford GT40 Red 1000m Drag 21.570 1.538 247.70

43 Julian Ohara 2007 Ford GT40 Red 1000m Drag 21.800 2.505 246.57

47 Lindsay Rea 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 23.681 2.659 226.89

49 Chloe Butler 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.933 2.305 200.74

49 Chloe Butler 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.773 1.550 194.94

50 Nan Slako Holden HSV Monaro 427 TBA 1000m Drag 23.413 1.199 252.33

57 Rob Turner Nissan Silvia S15 TBA 1000m Drag 21.272 1.311 267.32

57 Rob Turner Nissan Silvia S15 TBA 1000m Drag 22.237 0.992 258.37

59 Ken Christie 2000 Holden Commodore VT White 1000m Drag 22.141 0.952 224.06

62 Tom Widenbar 2006 HSV Senator Black 1000m Drag 25.382 1.472 206.89

62 Tom Widenbar 2006 HSV Senator Black 1000m Drag 25.293 1.647 208.49

64 James Eames 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 White 1000m Drag 21.388 1.819 255.92

64 James Eames 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 White 1000m Drag 21.174 1.576 254.71

65 Kurt Moggiridge 2003 HSV Maloo Black 1000m Drag 22.771 1.245 240.00

66 Justin Zrinski 1990 Subaru Legacy Red 1000m Drag 20.137 1.333 238.93

66 Justin Zrinski 1990 Subaru Legacy Red 1000m Drag 20.236 1.168 257.14

66 Justin Zrinski 1990 Subaru Legacy Red 1000m Drag 19.692 1.454 266.00

66 Justin Zrinski 1990 Subaru Legacy Red 1000m Drag 19.734 1.329 268.65

71 Justin Brown 2007 FPV F6 Typhoon R-Spec Black 1000m Drag 14.275 1.995 215.13

71 Justin Brown 2007 FPV F6 Typhoon R-Spec Black 1000m Drag 24.548 1.866 216.00

73 James Hope 1994 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R Black 1000m Drag 24.354 1.007 181.81

73 James Hope 1994 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R Black 1000m Drag 23.924 1.005 209.30

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1000m Drag 24.763 4.056 211.76

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1000m Drag 24.959 1.832 216.00

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1000m Drag 24.725 2.011 217.74

74 Jared Smith 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1000m Drag 24.906 1.589 211.76

75 Michael Gileno 2005 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 1000m Drag 22.937 1.379 200.74

75 Michael Gileno 2005 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 1000m Drag 23.306 1.363 203.77

75 Michael Gileno 2005 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 1000m Drag 22.909 1.446 238.93

77 Mike Bowser 2012 Camaro Yellow 1000m Drag 23.400 1.266 206.89

77 Mike Bowser 2012 Camaro Yellow 1000m Drag 23.382 1.117 218.62

77 Mike Bowser 2012 Camaro Yellow 1000m Drag 23.106 0.776 237.88

78 Wesley James 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Blue 1000m Drag 22.220 2.741 255.92

78 Wesley James 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Blue 1000m Drag 22.523 1.527 225.94

78 Wesley James 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Blue 1000m Drag 21.663 2.617 235.80

78 Wesley James 1990 Nissan Skyline R32 Blue 1000m Drag 24.758 2.246 219.51

79 Stirling Quintal 1989 Mazda RX7 Blue 1000m Drag 23.638 5.047 184.93

79 Stirling Quintal 1989 Mazda RX7 Blue 1000m Drag 22.913 2.047 206.10

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 24.428 1.142 222.22

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 25.505 1.252 186.85

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 26.577 1.255 183.05

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 26.619 1.326 208.49

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 24.559 1.429 248.84

81 Tanya Kemp 2001 HSV GTS VX Red 1000m Drag 24.324 1.624 196.36

84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 1000m Drag 20.949 1.486 208.49

84 Julan Mazza 2009 Nissan R35 Black 1000m Drag 21.557 1.612 200.74

87 Brendan Jewson 2006 Holden Commodore VE SSV Silver 1000m Drag 30.030 2.255 202.24

87 Brendan Jewson 2006 Holden Commodore VE SSV Silver 1000m Drag 24.729 1.677 218.62

88 Peter Hulbert Lexus IS-F TBA 1000m Drag 24.036 1.590 217.74

89 Wade Saunders 1990 Volkswagen Golf GTI White 1000m Drag 26.370 1.217 205.32

89 Wade Saunders 1990 Volkswagen Golf GTI White 1000m Drag 26.149 1.291 215.13

96 Gordon Reynolds 1998 Nissan Skyline R34 Silver 1000m Drag 24.055 1.816 228.81

97 Michael Wilks 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 TBA 1000m Drag 25.836 0.960 201.49

97 Michael Wilks 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 TBA 1000m Drag 25.860 1.074 202.24

97 Michael Wilks 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 TBA 1000m Drag 26.531 1.334 186.20

97 Michael Wilks 1996 Nissan Skyline R33 TBA 1000m Drag 25.744 1.073 213.43

101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 22.753 1.462 218.62

101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 23.685 1.247 260.86

101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 22.899 1.477 242.15

101 Royce Hall 1989 Nissan Skyline R32 Grey 1000m Drag 23.231 1.800 197.08

103 Brendan Fitzgerald 2001 Nissan Skyline R34 Blue 1000m Drag 23.092 2.392 232.75

107 Ben Pole 1998 Toyota Chaser Green 1000m Drag 24.206 3.379 153.40

109 John Clark 1994 Nissan 180sx White 1000m Drag 23.662 1.400 236.84



109 John Clark 1994 Nissan 180sx White 1000m Drag 22.160 1.847 259.61

109 John Clark 1994 Nissan 180sx White 1000m Drag 22.644 2.327 264.70

110 Karlo Karakizi 2010 Lamborghini Superleggera Grey 1000m Drag 22.557 2.540 245.45

111 Michael West 1996 Toyota Supra Blue 1000m Drag 23.537 2.117 223.14

113 Tony Locatori 2007 FPV F6 Typhoon Orange 1000m Drag 21.083 1.086 275.51

114 Max Meredith 1994 Nissan Skyline R32 White 1000m Drag 25.676 1.621 219.51

115 Danny Coyne 2008 HSV Maloo Ute Matte Black 1000m Drag 22.051 1.446 264.70

117 Adam Farmer 1982 Toyota Corolla Red 1000m Drag 23.401 2.354 222.22

118 Kynan Johnston 2011 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 1000m Drag 22.802 5.077 206.10

118 Kynan Johnston 2011 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 1000m Drag 23.096 4.903 220.40

118 Kynan Johnston 2011 Volkswagen Golf R Grey 1000m Drag 24.221 8.603 222.22

119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 1000m Drag 24.595 2.555 228.81

119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 1000m Drag 23.650 1.279 222.22

119 Ron Boucher 92 Subaru RS Liberty white 1000m Drag 22.716 1.394 224.06

124 Ryan Mccreery 2001 Mitsubishi Evolution 7 Silver 1000m Drag 24.361 1.354 236.84

124 Ryan Mccreery 2001 Mitsubishi Evolution 7 Silver 1000m Drag 22.956 1.254 233.76

125 Terry Lim 1992 Subaru Liberty RS White 1000m Drag 23.178 1.531 193.54

125 Terry Lim 1992 Subaru Liberty RS White 1000m Drag 22.586 1.851 236.84

126 Daniel Rignall Mazda MX5 White 1000m Drag 22.353 1.320 215.13

126 Daniel Rignall Mazda MX5 White 1000m Drag 22.645 1.423 230.76

129 Michael Sunderland 1991 Toyota Supra Green 1000m Drag 25.656 2.146 220.40

129 Michael Sunderland 1991 Toyota Supra Green 1000m Drag 25.619 1.806 212.59

130 Marshall Lee 1991 Nissan 180SX Black 1000m Drag 24.276 2.650 203.77

131 Patrick Fassetta 2009 Ford Falcon G6E Turbo TBA 1000m Drag 23.885 1.081 240.00

131 Patrick Fassetta 2009 Ford Falcon G6E Turbo TBA 1000m Drag 24.026 1.019 225.00

131 Patrick Fassetta 2009 Ford Falcon G6E Turbo TBA 1000m Drag 24.105 1.097 219.51

133 Jarrad Miles 1988 Nissan 300ZX Black 1000m Drag 23.711 2.009 229.78

136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 1000m Drag 23.726 1.546 254.71

136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 1000m Drag 23.511 1.321 236.84

136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 1000m Drag 23.102 1.211 216.00

136 Zeljko Zagorac 2006 BMW M5 Black 1000m Drag 23.945 1.562 232.75

140 Cameron Jones 2010 Volkswagen Golf R White 1000m Drag 25.536 3.756 201.49

140 Cameron Jones 2010 Volkswagen Golf R White 1000m Drag 25.227 6.410 204.54

142 Leon Ball 2008 Audi S5 Black 1000m Drag 25.840 1.160 207.69

143 Gareth Foster 1999 Porsche 911 Blue 1000m Drag 25.398 1.074 206.10

144 Bryan Chew 2010 Aston Martin V8 Vantage Grey 1000m Drag 24.069 2.713 226.89

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 24.376 4.772 211.76

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.694 1.338 242.15

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.799 2.725 244.34

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.783 3.903 238.93

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.935 1.361 241.07

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.907 4.367 246.57

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.849 2.010 237.88

148 Sherif Girgis 2009 Nissan GTR Silver 1000m Drag 21.763 4.260 258.37

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 25.419 4.122 203.00

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.528 3.231 204.54

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.352 3.100 212.59

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.860 4.321 206.10

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.466 2.518 213.43

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.103 4.918 213.43

149 Karim Girgis 2004 Mitsubishi Evolution 8MR Grey 1000m Drag 24.443 3.555 212.59

152 Socrates Bakaimis 1978 Nissan Skyline C210 Orange 1000m Drag 33.436 2.086 170.34

152 Socrates Bakaimis 1978 Nissan Skyline C210 Orange 1000m Drag 34.734 1.972 150.83

152 Socrates Bakaimis 1978 Nissan Skyline C210 Orange 1000m Drag 33.598 1.436 152.54

155 Simon Gemser 1991 Nissan Silvia Black/Red 1000m Drag 24.107 2.269 244.34

155 Simon Gemser 1991 Nissan Silvia Black/Red 1000m Drag 21.441 1.593 263.41

156 Fred Gibbs 2010 Ford Focus XR5T Blue 1000m Drag 25.190 3.676 207.69

156 Fred Gibbs 2010 Ford Focus XR5T Blue 1000m Drag 25.817 1.362 199.26

156 Fred Gibbs 2010 Ford Focus XR5T Blue 1000m Drag 25.864 3.138 205.32

156 Fred Gibbs 2010 Ford Focus XR5T Blue 1000m Drag 25.826 4.373 205.32

157 Adam Peterson 2004 Volvo V70R Titanium 1000m Drag 25.364 5.811 208.49

157 Adam Peterson 2004 Volvo V70R Titanium 1000m Drag 25.609 1.176 204.54

159 Mark Thomas 1955 Chevrolet 210 Black/White 1000m Drag 23.475 1.065 155.17

159 Mark Thomas 1955 Chevrolet 210 Black/White 1000m Drag 22.832 1.033 171.97

159 Mark Thomas 1955 Chevrolet 210 Black/White 1000m Drag 22.284 1.120 192.17

162 Nicolas Del Carlo 1990 Mazda RX7 Black 1000m Drag 23.529 2.039 212.59

172 Tom Bentley Nissan Silvia S14 TBA 1000m Drag 25.303 1.912 169.27



174 Andrew Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 1000m Drag 24.327 1.347 215.13

174 Andrew Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 1000m Drag 24.071 1.557 218.62

177 Chris Caruso 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Yellow 1000m Drag 22.244 1.283 244.34

177 Chris Caruso 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Yellow 1000m Drag 21.721 1.351 244.34

177 Chris Caruso 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 Yellow 1000m Drag 22.160 1.404 232.75

181 Jan Van Ballegooyen Lotus Exige Yellow 1000m Drag 23.785 1.255 208.49

182 Richard Cooper 2006 Lotus Elise Red 1000m Drag 22.464 1.097 228.81

185 Josh Plant 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Black 1000m Drag 23.049 1.194 217.74

185 Josh Plant 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Black 1000m Drag 23.277 1.518 222.22

185 Josh Plant 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Black 1000m Drag 23.234 1.631 228.81

186 Gareth Simpson 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Zebra 1000m Drag 21.845 1.279 250.00

186 Gareth Simpson 2007 Mitsubishi Evolution 9 Zebra 1000m Drag 22.024 1.982 242.15

189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 1000m Drag 23.483 2.365 244.34

189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 1000m Drag 22.662 1.348 246.57

189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 1000m Drag 23.045 1.413 237.88

189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 1000m Drag 22.733 1.217 255.92

189 Keith Hawley 2007 Chev Corvette Z06 Red 1000m Drag 22.813 1.355 259.61

192 Joseph Corica 2008 Ford Falcon XR6T Silver 1000m Drag 26.504 1.410 190.14

194 David Hancock 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 22.216 1.855 246.57

194 David Hancock 1993 Nissan Skyline R32 Black 1000m Drag 22.999 1.496 244.34

195 John Kopcheff 2009 Audi RS 6 Black 1000m Drag 21.183 1.565 227.84

195 John Kopcheff 2009 Audi RS 6 Black 1000m Drag 21.397 1.539 246.57

195 John Kopcheff 2009 Audi RS 6 Black 1000m Drag 21.325 1.854 250.00

196 Caz Slako McLaren MP4-12C White 1000m Drag 20.546 1.405 260.86

200 Nan Slako HSV VE W427 TBA 1000m Drag 24.414 1.473 200.74


